
DM i traditionellt mete, 2013-08-04, Selångerån, Sundsvall

Individuellt:
Herrseniorer

1 Mikael Wiström Y-kroken 2085
2 Dick Berg Y-kroken 1510
3 Thomas Wiström Y-kroken 1240
4 Robin Jonsson Y-kroken 840
5 Anders Johansson Triana 635
6 Patrik Jonsson Öbacka SFK 560
7 Carl Johan Burström Öbacka SFK 310
8 Håkan Jonsson Y-kroken 225
9 Patrik Könberg Öbacka SFK 55

Herrveteraner

1 Peter Winqvist Öbacka SFK 1990
2 Torbjörn Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 1560
3 Lennart Forsberg SFK Storfiskarna 615
4 Christer Hamrin Y-kroken 465
5 Jan Erik Lundgren Y-kroken 440
6 Greger Dahlgren Öbacka SFK 435
7 Bo Pettersson FVF Öringen 230
8 Ulf Backlund Öbacka SFK 180

Äldre herrveteraner

1 Roger Hofling Njurunda SFK 2210
2 Kent Lundqvist SFK Storfiskarna 1750
3 Bo Lund SFF Stenbiten 1705
4 Olle Carlström Y-kroken 1645
5 Urban Pettersson SFK Storfiskarna 1045
6 Ola Nyman Öbacka SFK 865
7 Evert Östman SFK Storfiskarna 830
8 Bengt Öhrling Y-kroken 435
9 Bertil Ahlberg Triana 425

10 Gösta Karlsson Öbacka SFK 350
11 Jonny Westman SFK Storfiskarna 295
12 Ulf Andersson SFF Stenbiten 145
13 Pentti Kokko SFK Storfiskarna 10

Damseniorer

1 Carina Jansson Y-kroken 615

Damveteraner

1 Margit Hällström SFK Storfiskarna 630
2 Karin Hofling Njurunda SFK 565



3 Britt-Inger Dahlberg Njurunda SFK 475
4 Yvonne Pettersson FVF Öringen 420
5 Ing-Marie Dahlberg Njurunda SFK 325
6 Ingegerd Lundgren Y-kroken 80

Äldre damveteraner

1 Gunborg Lundqvist SFK Storfiskarna 1015
2 Edit Andersson SFK Storfiskarna 680
3 Gerd Lund SFF Stenbiten 315
4 Leena Koskela SFK Storfiskarna 120
5 Anita Åhman Triana 50
6 Ebba Liv SFK Storfiskarna 30

Lag

Herrseniorer

1 Y-kroken 4390
Håkan Jonsson
Robin Jonsson
Mikael Wiström
Thomas Wiström

2 Öbacka SFK 1105
Patrik Jonsson
Patrik Könberg
Ulf Backlund
Karl-Johan Burström

Herrveteraner

1 Öbacka SFK 3640
Gösta Karlsson 
Ola Nyman
Greger Dahlgren
Peter Winqvist

2 Y-kroken 2985
Krister Hamrin
Jan-Erik Lundgren
Olle Carlström
Bengt Öhrling

3 SFK Storfiskarna 2815
Lennart Forsberg
Margit Hällström
Torbjörn Hällström
Pentti Kokko



Äldre herrveteraner

1 SFK Storfiskarna 3920
Evert Östman
Urban Pettersson
Kent Lundkvist
Jonny Westman

2 SFF Stenbiten 2165
Bo Lundh
Gerd Lundh
Ulf Andersson

Damseniorer

1 Y-Kroken 695
Carina Jansson
Ingegerd Lundgren

Damveteraner

1 Njurunda SFK 1365
Karin Hofling
Britt-Inger Dahlberg
Ing-Marie Dahlberg

Äldre damveteraner

1 SFK Storfiskarna 1845
Ebba Liv
Edit Andersson
Gunborg Lundkvist
Lena Koskela
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